SULLIVAN'S (GULCH

Neighborhood Association Portland, OR

AGENDA

Land Use and Transportation Committee
Holladay Park Plaza - Club Room
August 20,2019

Welcome

July Meeting Summary

Chair’s Report

* Grace Memorial/Mentzer House
* Crosswalk at NE 28th/Clackamas
* Gulch Trail - design help?

* Broadway Study

* Development spotlight

Pepsi Redevelopment - Phase 1

* Design Overview

* Q/A
Better Housing by Design

* Final Draft highlights
* Discussion

Next Meeting /Adjourn

6:30

6:35

6:45

7:00

7:40

8:00



